LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
LINAK.COM/HOMELINELINAK.COM/HOMELINE
SMPS007
Data Sheet
 SMPS007 | 2

.5
70
15
1
64
Created By Jan Kring 2023-10-25
Modified By Jan Kring 2023-10-25
LINAK Drawing No.: 1089W4002
Customer No.: SBU - 1
Drawing No. 1089W4002
Figure 2  Bracket dimensions (mm)
 SMPS007 | 6
Cables/accessories
Connection cable: 2-pole cable minifit plug
Article number Length (mm) Description
CAB0965362-400 400 Angle plug in both ends
CAB0965362-800 800 Angle plug in both ends
CAB0705894-200 200 Straight plug in both ends
CAB0705873-700 700 Straight plug in both ends
CAB0705873-1000 1000 Straight plug in both ends
CAB0705873-1800 1800 Straight plug in both ends
CAB0705870-3500 3500 Straight plug in both ends
Connection to the mains
Article number Length (mm) Description
CAB0015827 3000 Straight cable with Japanese plug (PSE-approved)
CAB0015188 3000 Straight cable with US plug